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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2376
ANSWERED ON:03.12.2009
PRICE OF COTTON
Pakkirappa Shri S.

Will the Minister of TEXTILES be pleased to state:

(a) whether the price of cotton in the international market is less than its price in India; 

(b) if so, the average price of cotton in August and September 2009 in international and Indian market and the impact of the situation
over the export of jute and cotton; and 

(c) if so, the value of export for cotton and jute during each of the last three years?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF TEXTILES (SMT. PANABAAKA LAKSHMI) 

(a): No Madam. 

(b) & (c): Does not arise in view of above. 
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